
BURRA SCHEDULE 2018
 

DATE DAY RACEPOINT KM R/Time B/Open B/Close Clocks In Driver
Aggregate 

Points
PRIZES  &  TROPHIES

5/08/2018 Sun Harden 105 TBC Sat TBC Sat TBC Sun TBC Wally

12/08/2018 Sun Harden 105 TBC Sat TBC Sat TBC Sun TBC Gavin

19/08/2018 Sun Temora 170 TBC Sat TBC Sat TBC Sun TBC Doug

26/08/2018 Sun Temora 170 TBC Sat TBC Sat TBC Sun TBC Graeme E

       

2/09/2018 Sun Yenda 290 TBC Fri TBC Fri TBC Sun TBC Peter D

9/09/2018 Sun Yenda 290 TBC Fri TBC Fri TBC Sun TBC Troy

16/09/2018 Sun Hay 400 TBC Fri TBC Fri TBC Sun TBC TBC

23/09/2018 Sun Hay 400 TBC Fri TBC Fri TBC Sun TBC John A

  

30/09/2018 Sun Balranald 510 TBC Fri TBC Fri TBC Sun TBC TBC

7/10/2018 Sun Balranald 510 TBC Fri TBC Fri TBC Sun TBC Henry

 14/10/2018 Sun Wentworth 670 TBC Fri TBC Fri 7TBC Sun TBC Murray

26/10/2018 Fri Burra 950

27/10/2018 Sat Renmark 775

Club

Short 

Distance

Middle 

Distance

Long 

Distance
StanTBC Tues TBC Tues TBC TBC


